

Agency - Bhole Shankar Const. P.v.t. Ltd.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Worms Rd. Near Middle School to Mohiya Bigha

Ausekh N.M.S.S. - (NDB)

E.E. Road. along Fungangahad DIVISION

F.E. Fungangahad SUB-DIVISION

NO 14498

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on All Bill					
N/W — Const. of Rd. From					
Kanna Rd. Near Middle					
School Noniya Bigha under					
mmhshy MDB (Aw Shesh)					
Agency — Shole Shanker Const.					
Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No — 55 SBD/2023-24					
D.O.S				16.1.24	
D.O.C				15.01.25	
MEASUREMENT					

(1) Circular Subbase					
With Well Graded					
Material — do					
B.T Portion					
	6	30	4.05	.200	145.80
	1	10	4.05	.200	8.10
P.C.C Portion					
	3	30	3.75	.100	33.75
	4	30	3.75	.100	45.00
					232.65 m ³
30.7.24					
A.E.					
30.7.24					
SE					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Benchmark Pillars —					
2 No. wide Tmg P-7					
@ Rs 4426.61/each Rs					8853.22
(2) Reference Pillars —					
7 No. wide Tmg P-7					
@ Rs 2048.85/each Rs					14342.00
(3) Clearing & crossing road land —					
1.30 Hect, wide Tmg P-7					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha — Rs					98245.20
(4) Cutting of trees —					
do —					
16 No wide Tmg P-7					
@ Rs 357.26/each Rs					5716.20
(5) Cmts above 600 to 900 mm —					
do —					
5 No, wide Tmg, P-7					
@ Rs 623.34/each Rs					3117.20
(6) Removal of Poles —					
11 No. wide Tmg P-7					
@ Rs 252.07/each Rs.					2773.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of Embankment Lead up to 100 m —					
599.64 m ³ , wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — Rs					106520 = ∞
(8) Const. of Embankment Lead up to 1000 m —					
899.45 m ³ , wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — Rs					234837 = ∞
(9) Const. of Sub Grade Earthen Shoulder —					
248.71 m ³ , wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — Rs					644827 = ∞
(10) Const. of C.S.B. —					
989.10 m ³ , wide TMB P-8					
232.65 m ³ , wide TMB P-13					
1221.75 m ³					
@ Rs 2923.82/m ³ — Rs					3572177 = ∞
(11) Provide WBM Gr III —					
do					
492.188 m ³ , wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 4510.38/m ³ — Rs					2219955 = ∞

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Irrigation pipe 300 mm					
do					
60.00 m, vide m/s P-8					
@ Rs 1012.36/m — Rs					60742.00
(13) E/W in excavation for foundation					
149.00 m ³ vide m/s P-9					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs					59394.00
(14) PCC m/s in open foundation					
23.00 m ³ vide m/s P-9					
@ Rs 6352.12/m ³ — Rs					146099.00
(15) PCC m/s in S/S					
138.25 m ³ vide m/s P-9					
@ Rs 7329.19/m ³ — Rs					1013261.00
(16) RCC Pipe NP3 for culvert					
37.50 m vide m/s P-9					
@ Rs 7584.11/m — Rs					284404.00
(17) Dismantling on C.C.					
3.00 m ³ vide m/s P-10					
@ Rs 683.75/m ³ — Rs					2051.00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner